
TASK ORDER APPROVAL FORM 

CONTRACT#: C21 3074-PW 

TASK ORDER#:~----------

TASK ORDER AMOUNT: $932.616 25 
contract:# C21-3074-PW 
MOHAWK VALLEY MATERIALS, INC. 

OFFERED BY CONSULTANT: ~AD STABILIZATION 
fxpires: 09/30/2023 W/(1) 1 YR RENEWAL 

Mohawk Valley Materials, Inc. 
FIRM'S NAME 

Tricia Rutkowski 

R~ATIVE"S PRINTED NAME 

~~~ 
TITLE 

RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL 
(Department Director) 

Jason T. Autrey, Digitally signed by Jason T. 
Autrey. P.E., C.P.M. 

P.E., C.P.M. Date: 2022.12.12 15:12:02 •06'00' 

SIGNATURE 

Public Works Director 

TITLE 

12.12.2022 

DATE 

JO h n H Ofstad O,g1tally s,gned t>y Jahn Hof'stad 
Date 2022 12 n 10 30 41:1-06'00' 

COUNTY ADMINISTRATOR (if applicable) 

12.13.2022 

DATE 

Revised January 21, 2020 

President 11/28/2022 
DATE 

APPROVED BY OKALOOSA COUNTY 
(Per Purchasing Manual) Table 1 

Dig1tal/y signed by Jeffrey A 

Jeffrey A Hyde ~:~:202212.12154455 
-06'00' 

PURCHASING MANAGER 

12.12.2022 

Faye Douglas 

DATE 

D191tallys,gned l)yf.iye Douglas 
Date: 2022.12.13 09:23 50 -06·00· 

0MB DIRECTOR/DATE 

CHAIRMAN (if applicable) 

01/03/2023 

DATE 

http:2022.12.13
http:2022.12.12


Mohawk Valley Materials, Inc. (21-3074-PW 

Task Order #3 

Road Name From To 

g 
.c ... 
"" C 

~ 

:!:. 
.c ... .,, 
~ 

.,, 
~ .. 
> ., 
~ .. 
::, .,. 
"' 

Cost 

Chatman Rd Senterfitt Rd End 1100 18 2200 $ 23,980.00 

Gilley Rd SR 85 Helms Farm Rd 1530 18 3060 $ 33,354.00 

Hart Road End Hwy BS 5500 18 11000 $ 119,900.00 

Jack Rd Senterfitt Rd Bill Lundy Rd 7400 16 13156 $ 143,400.40 

Latham Rd Lake Ella Rd End of Maint 1600 18 3200 $ 34,880.00 

Luke Ln End Hwy85 1220 18 2440 $ 26,596.00 

No Name Rd Senterfitt Rd End 620 18 1240 $ 13,516.00 

OB Gatlin Rd Hwy393 Old Dorcas Rd 3990 18 7980 $ 86,982.00 

Old Dorcas Rd Bridge Pavement 7100 18 14200 $ 154,780.00 

Owens Rd N. Bill Lundy Rd End 2500 20 5556 $ 60,560.40 

Owens Road S. Bill Lundy Rd End 980 18 1960 $ 21,364.00 

Turpentine Still Rd Senterfitt Rd End 1170 18 2340 $ 25,506.00 

Bryant Bridge Cutoff Rd HWY90 Bryant Bridge Rd 5200 16 9244 $ 100,759.60 

Hilton Road N. HWY4 End 1800 18 3600 $ 39,240.00 

Lunnie Barnes Street HWY4 Stabilized Section 2000 18 4000 $ 43,600.00 

8.28 Miles $ 928,418.40 

Prepped road surface (stabilized road) will be edge of travel way to edge of Mobilization $ 4,197.85 

this will mean a more narrow roadway. Not to exceed $ 932,616.25 


