TASK ORDER APPROVAL FORM

CONTRACT #: €21-3074-PW ![ CONTRACT: C21-3074-PW

Mohawk Valley Materials, Inc.
Road Stabilization Project
EXPIRES:09/30/2023 w/(1)- 1 yr renewls

TASK ORDER #: ©

TASK ORDER AMOUNT: $.1,053,649.85 |

.
OFFERED BY CONSULTANT:
Mohawk Valley Materials, Inc.
FIRM'S NAME

Jenna DeBlasiis
REPRESENTATIVE'S PRINTED NAME

e
SIGNATURE /

Corporate Secretary 8/2/2023
TITLE DATE
RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL APPROVED BY OKALOOSA COUNTY
(Department Director) (Per Purchasing Manual) Table 1

JasonT. AUtI'EY, P. E Digitally signed by Jason T. @ M /%

C.P.M. Sﬁleiopzi oca g;v(Ln :50:52 -05°00" "e 5 (/%/K\/
SIGNATURE PURCHASING MANAGER

DeRita M ason ZOZ}
TITLE DATE
% ™ ‘ ..i.—’—ﬁ
DATE OMB DIRECTOR/DATE
Faye Douglas
AUG 15 2023
DATE

COUNTY ADMINISTZATOR (if applicable}
John Hofstad

8/15/2023 8/15/2023
DATE ‘ DATE

AIRMAN (if applicable)
Robert A. "Trey" Goodwin III

Revised January 21, 2020




Mohawk Valley Materials, Inc. C21-3074-PW
Task Order #5

= = E

Road Name From To E’ 3 3 E g .‘E Cost Estimate ($)
- Fs

Walthall Road End of Stabilized End of maintenance 3000 18 6000 $ 65,400.00

g

West Kelly Road

9.42 Miles S 1,049, 452 00

Prepped road surface (stabilized road) will be edge of travel way to edge of travel way. In some cases Mobilization $ 4,197.85
this will mean a more narrow roadway. Not to exceed $ 1,053,649.85



http:1,053,649.85



